
Pos

PTE

1

2

3

Showroom Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

5

Spec3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SpecE30

1

2

3

4

Not classified

DQ

DQ

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

DQ

DQ

No.

41

5

14

194

4

03

31

148

53

531

82

131

7

92

36

6

61

8

15

43

141

13

520

161

39

184

Name

Aaron Johnson

William Smith

Tim Frank

Oleg Pudeyev

Glenn Evans

Turk Pertacca

Mi Jee Song

Ryan Fisher

Scott Cain

Mike Coulling

Eric Balgoyen

Douglas Arcidino

Jon McAvoy

Robin Sparrow

Justin Taylor

Rob Talastas

Joey Thomas

Simon Kim

John Jens

Will Haden

Chris Cobetto

T.J. Joyce

Renzo Giovannini

Paul Bacon

Jason Griscavage

Richard Cofer

Class

PTE

PTE

PTE

Showroom Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

Spec3

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

SpecE30

Laps

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

1

13

13

Best Tm

1:29.080

1:28.977

1:33.348

1:31.456

1:31.889

1:32.965

1:35.615

1:29.848

1:29.946

1:32.179

1:30.722

1:31.573

1:26.448

1:27.056

1:26.692

1:26.630

1:28.239

1:28.361

1:28.060

1:30.569

1:28.038

1:29.510

1:31.936

1:27.879

1:29.549

Make-Model

Mazda-Miata

Honda-Accord

Nissan-Sentra

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-E36

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

BMW-E30

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-E30

BMW-325is

BMW-325 is

Sponsor

All Aspects Motorsports

J&L Automotive

Half-Fast Motorsports

winhpde.com

TURK INC  CONVENIENCE CAR CARE CENTER INC.

Convenience Car Care & Intersport

Allsports Grandprix

All Aspects Motorsports

www.rrtracing.com

RRT

Lakeside Dock Sales

DS Auto / TrackDaze

DSAuto/Pathfinders for Autism

TPC Racing/Automotive Training Institute

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/16/2016 5:00:34 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jason Stanford

Race Director, Operations: Jay Langston

Race Director, Compliance: Jeff Hall

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

Margin of Victory

2.765

Avg. Speed

88.085

Best Lap Tm

1:26.448

Best Spd

83.287

Best Lap by

7 - Jon McAvoy

2016 NASA-MA Summit Point Spring Rumble

Lightning (HC3-5,SM,SSM,PTC-H,GTS1,Spec3,Z,E30,944,Boxster

Saturday Lightning Race

Race started at 14:42:41

Summit Main 2.000 Miles

4/16/2016 02:40 PM


